



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5202/2010**

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN Petitioner

Through **Mr.Saket Sikri, Adv.**

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR
..... Respondent

Through **Mr.Lalit Bhasin, Ms.Ratna Dwivedi
Dhingra and Ms.Bhavna Dhami,
Adv.
Ms.Saroj Bidawat, Adv. for UOI**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S.TEJI**

ORDER
% **01.08.2018**

At request, list on 09.10.2018.

P.S.TEJI, J

**AUGUST 01, 2018
dd**