

\$~4

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5202/2010 & CM No. 35705/2018

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vikalp Mudgal, Advocate.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND

ANR

..... Respondent

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Mr. Ratna D.
Dhingra, Mr. Bhanna Dhami,
Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh and
Ms. Aashima Singhal,
Advocates for R-1.
Ms. Saroj Bidawah, Advocate
for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **09.10.2018**

Mr. Lalit Bhasin seeks and is allowed final opportunity of four weeks to file counter affidavit with advance copy to the petitioner who may file rejoinder thereto if any within two weeks thereof.

List for disposal at the end of the board on 7th December, 2018.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

OCTOBER 09, 2018/kr