

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5202/2010 and CM APPLN. 35705/2018

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN Petitioner
Through Mr. Saket Sikri, Mr. Abhinav Garg,
Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Advs.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR
..... Respondent
Through Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Ratna Dhingra,
Ms. Chandani Sadana and Mr. Ajay
Pratap Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **26.03.2019**

Renotify on 20.05.2019 alongwith W.P.(C) 670/2006.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

MARCH 26, 2019

@mit