

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5202/2010 & CM APPL. 35705/2018**

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN Petitioner
Through **Ms. Adwaita Sharma, Adv.**

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA
LTD AND ANR Respondents
Through **Mr. Dhamal Pratap Singh, Adv. for**
R-1
Mr. Saroj Bidawat, Adv. for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% 20.05.2019

Renotify on 29.07.2019 along with W.P.(C) 670/2006.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

MAY 20, 2019

ms