

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5202/2010 & CM APPL. 35705/2018

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN Petitioner

Through: Ms. K. Gayatri, proxy counsel

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Ratna Dwivedi
Dhingra, Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh, Ms.
Ananya Marwah and Mr. Aayush
Gupta, Advocates for R-1.
Ms. Saroj Bidawat, Advocate for
UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **12.02.2020**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

At joint request, list on 27.03.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 12, 2020

Aj