



\$~45

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 5202/2010 & CM APPL. 35705/2018 -Stay.

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN Petitioner

Through Mr.Saket Sikri with Mr.Ajay Pal
Singh Kullar, Advs.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR

..... Respondent

Through Dr.Lalit Bhasin with Ms.Ananya
Marwah, Mr.Ajay Pratap Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

09.03.2022

List along with W.P.(C) 1861/2022 on 27.04.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 9, 2022

sr