



\$~11

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5202/2010 with CM APPL. 35705/2018**

**INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN ..... Petitioner**

**Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh, Ms. Priya  
Singh and Mr. K.V. Sriwas  
Narayan, Advocates  
(Ph.9811933231, e-mail:  
associates@sikrilawchambers.com)**

**versus**

**NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND  
ANR ..... Respondents**

**Through: Ms. Anandita Burman,  
Mr. Shivam Chanana,  
Mr. Siddhant Batra, Ms. Kritika  
Rajpal, Advocates**

**CORAM:  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER  
25.04.2023**

**%**

**[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]**

**1. List along with W.P.(C) 1861/2022 on 30.05.2023.**

**MINI PUSHKARNA, J**

**APRIL 25, 2023**

*PB*