



\$~61 to 63

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

61

+ W.P.(C) 5202/2010 & CM APPL.Nos. 35705/2018 and 29878/2023  
INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN .....Petitioner  
Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh Kullar and Mr.  
Prakhar Khanna, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD  
AND ANR .....Respondents

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms.Nina Gupta and  
Ms. Sehaj Kohli, Advocates for R-4.

62

+ W.P.(C) 9521/2018 & CM APPL.Nos. 37098/2018 and 29894/2023  
INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTAN .....Petitioner  
Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh Kullar and Mr.  
Prakhar Khanna, Advocates.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED AND ANR. ....Respondents  
Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain and Mr. Nippun  
Sharma, Advocates for R1.

63

+ W.P.(C) 1861/2022 & CM APPL. Nos. 5333/2022 and 20504/2023  
AIR INDIA LTD .....Petitioner  
Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR .....Respondents  
Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan and Mr.  
Mukesh Jain, Advocates for R-2.  
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms.Nina Gupta and Ms. Sehaj  
Kohli, Advocates for R-4.



**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE Ms. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER**

**% 09.10.2024**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 25.10.2024.

**By Order**

**(COURT MASTER)**

**OCTOBER 9, 2024**

*DU*

*W.P.(C) 5202/2010 and connected matters*

*page 2 of 2*