



\$~7 and 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5202/2010 and CM APPL. 35705/2018 and 29878/2023

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTANPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh Kullar and
Mr.Vignesh Raj T., Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD
AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain,
Advocate for Respondent No.2.
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Nina Gupta and Mr. Ajay
Pratap Singh, Advocates for AIESL.

8

+ W.P.(C) 9521/2018 and CM APPL.37098/2018 and 29894/2023

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTANPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Pal Singh Kullar and
Mr.Vignesh Raj T., Advocates.

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain, Advocate for
Respondent No.2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

05.12.2024

List along with W.P.(C)1861/2022 on 18/12/2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 5, 2024

B.S. Rohella