



\$~144

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5202/2010**

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTANPetitioner

Through: Mr. Himanshu Bhardwaj and Mr.
Asheesh Bhardwaj, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
13.11.2025

%

CM APPL. 70884/2025

List on 12.01.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2025/RW