



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5202/2010**

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGHTANPetitioner

Through: Mr. Shivanshu Bhardwaj, Mr.
Himanshu Bhardwaj, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL AVIATION COMPANY OF INDIA LTD AND ANR
.....Respondents

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Nina Gupta, Mr.
Aditya Bhasin, Ms. Vishali S and Mr.
Ajay Pratap Singh, Advocates for R-
2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
% **29.01.2026**

CM APPL. 6043/2026 (for directions)

List on the date already fixed, i.e., 29th April, 2026.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 29, 2026/ab